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Precinct Registered
Voters
County
County
Liberty Park-Grovetown
Election Day 2,547
Advanced Voting 2,547
Absentee by Mail 2,547
Provisional 2,547
Total 2,547
Grovetown Methodist Church
Election Day 2,834
Advanced Voting 2,834
Absentee by Mail 2,834
Provisional 2,834
Total 2,834
Grovetown Public Safety
Station 2
Election Day 2,740
Advanced Voting 2,740
Absentee by Mail 2,740
Provisional 2,740

Total 2,740

Cards Cast

124

94

219

176

71

10

257

77
42

121

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
COLUMBIA
March 16, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

124

94

219

176

71

10

257

77
42

121

% Turnout

4.87%
3.69%
0.04%
0.00%
8.60%

6.21%
2.51%
0.35%
0.00%
9.07%

2.81%
1.53%
0.07%
0.00%
4.42%

Official and Complete
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Precinct

Grove First Baptist Church
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Registered
Voters

1,185
1,185
1,185
1,185
1,185
9,306

O O O O o o

9,306
9,306
9,306
9,306
9,306

Cards Cast

14
23

38
635

O O O O o o

635
391
230

13

Voters Cast

14
23

38
635

O O O O o o

635
391
230

13

% Turnout

1.18%
1.94%
0.00%
0.08%
3.21%
6.82%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
6.82%
4.20%
247%
0.14%
0.01%
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Grovetown City Councilmember (Vote for 1)

NP

Precinct
County
County
Liberty Park-Grovetown
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Grovetown Methodist Church
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Grovetown Public Safety
Station 2

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
Grove First Baptist Church

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total

County - Total

Times Cast

124

94

219

176

71

10

257

77

42

121

14

23

38
635

Registered
Voters

2,547
2,547
2,547
2,547
2,547

2,834
2,834
2,834
2,834
2,834

2,740
2,740
2,740
2,740
2,740

1,185
1,185
1,185
1,185
1,185
9,306

Precinct
County
County
Liberty Park-Grovetown
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Grovetown Methodist Church
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Grovetown Public Safety
Station 2

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
Grove First Baptist Church

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total

County - Total

Marsha Keating

28
23

52

57
15

75

22
10

32

0 O O o

167

Ceretta A. Smith

95
71

166

119

56

182

55
32

89

21

30
467
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Total Votes

123

94

218

176

71

10

257

77

42

121

14

23

38
634
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Precinct S5 =2
County
County

Liberty Park-Grovetown
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total

Grovetown Methodist Church
Election Day

Advanced Voting

Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total

Grovetown Public Safety
Station 2

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
Grove First Baptist Church
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

o O O O o o

County - Total
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

o O O O o o

635

Registered
Voters

O O O O o o

9,306

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Marsha Keating

o O O O o o

167

Ceretta A. Smith

o O O O o o

467
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Total Votes

o O O o o o

634
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Cumulative - Total

g o
Precinct :E> §
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day 0
Advanced Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0
Provisional 0
Total 0
0
0

County - Total



