

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election

COLUMBIA

March 16, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Official and Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
Liberty Park-Grovetown				
Election Day	2,547	124	124	4.87%
Advanced Voting	2,547	94	94	3.69%
Absentee by Mail	2,547	1	1	0.04%
Provisional	2,547	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,547	219	219	8.60%
Grovetown Methodist Church				
Election Day	2,834	176	176	6.21%
Advanced Voting	2,834	71	71	2.51%
Absentee by Mail	2,834	10	10	0.35%
Provisional	2,834	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,834	257	257	9.07%
Grovetown Public Safety Station 2				
Election Day	2,740	77	77	2.81%
Advanced Voting	2,740	42	42	1.53%
Absentee by Mail	2,740	2	2	0.07%
Provisional	2,740	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,740	121	121	4.42%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Grove First Baptist Church				
Election Day	1,185	14	14	1.18%
Advanced Voting	1,185	23	23	1.94%
Absentee by Mail	1,185	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	1,185	1	1	0.08%
Total	1,185	38	38	3.21%
County - Total	9,306	635	635	6.82%
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Advanced Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	9,306	635	635	6.82%
Election Day	9,306	391	391	4.20%
Advanced Voting	9,306	230	230	2.47%
Absentee by Mail	9,306	13	13	0.14%
Provisional	9,306	1	1	0.01%

Grovetown City Councilmember (Vote for 1) NP

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
Liberty Park-Grovetown		
Election Day	124	2,547
Advanced Voting	94	2,547
Absentee by Mail	1	2,547
Provisional	0	2,547
Total	219	2,547
Grovetown Methodist Church		
Election Day	176	2,834
Advanced Voting	71	2,834
Absentee by Mail	10	2,834
Provisional	0	2,834
Total	257	2,834
Grovetown Public Safety Station 2		
Election Day	77	2,740
Advanced Voting	42	2,740
Absentee by Mail	2	2,740
Provisional	0	2,740
Total	121	2,740
Grove First Baptist Church		
Election Day	14	1,185
Advanced Voting	23	1,185
Absentee by Mail	0	1,185
Provisional	1	1,185
Total	38	1,185
County - Total	635	9,306

Precinct	Marsha Keating	Ceretta A. Smith	Total Votes
County			
County			
Liberty Park-Grovetown			
Election Day	28	95	123
Advanced Voting	23	71	94
Absentee by Mail	1	0	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	52	166	218
Grovetown Methodist Church			
Election Day	57	119	176
Advanced Voting	15	56	71
Absentee by Mail	3	7	10
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	75	182	257
Grovetown Public Safety Station 2			
Election Day	22	55	77
Advanced Voting	10	32	42
Absentee by Mail	0	2	2
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	32	89	121
Grove First Baptist Church			
Election Day	6	8	14
Advanced Voting	2	21	23
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	1	1
Total	8	30	38
County - Total	167	467	634

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
Liberty Park-Grovetown	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Grovetown Methodist Church	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Grovetown Public Safety Station 2	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Grove First Baptist Church	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
County - Total	0

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0
Provisional	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	635	9,306

Precinct	Marsha Keating	Ceretta A. Smith	Total Votes
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	167	467	634

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0